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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 FABY ALEX ALEX KOSHY (FTHR) AKHIN BHAVAN, 
NEDUMPAIKULAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

2 29/12/2025 ALEX  KOSHY KAVITHA ALEX 
(WIFE)

AKHIN BHAVAN, 
NEDUMPAIKULAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

3 29/12/2025 HARIPRIYA S MAHESH (HSBN) THIRUVONAM, 
MADATHINAPUZHA, 

KULAKKADA, 
MAVADY, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

4 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAALIM R 

RAHIM (FTHR) NABEESA MANZIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

MYLOM, PALLICKAL 
P O, 691566, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 SHEEBA S R RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI  (HSBN)

SHEEBA SADANAM, 
MALAYIL, VELIYAM, 

VELIYAM, 691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

6 29/12/2025 BINIL P OOMMEN PONNACHAN (FTHR) BETHEL BHAVAN, 
PLAPPALLY, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
PLAPPALLY, 691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 29/12/2025 ADITHYA  ANIL A ANILKUMAR  K G 
(FTHR)

353/ANIL VIHAR, 
VENDAR, PUTHOOR, 
VENDAR P O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

8 29/12/2025 ATHULYA S RENJITH M NAIR 
(HSBN)

THEKKEVILA 
VEEDU, 

THEVANNOOR, 
AYOOR, 

THEVANNOOR, 
691533, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

9 29/12/2025 HABEEB HAKEEM HABEEB (FTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
GANDI NAGAR, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, KOLLAM

  

10 29/12/2025 SAFA SHAMEER SHAMEER A M 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA VEEDU, 
MUSLIM STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

11 29/12/2025 ANANYA ANIL A ANILKUMAR K G  
(FTHR)

353/ANIL VIHAR, 
VENDAR, PUTHOOR, 
VENDAR P O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 SURESH M LEENA SURESH 
(WIFE)

SARADA 
MANDIRAM, 

KOTTATHALA P O, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTATHALA, 
691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

13 29/12/2025 AHALYA S BABU C (FTHR) ANANDHU 
BHAVANAM, 

IRUMPANANGADU, 
EZHUKONE, 

IRUMPANANGADU P 
O, 691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

14 29/12/2025 MAYADEVI SUGATHAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

NANDITHAM, 
MUTTARA, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
MUTTARA, 691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 29/12/2025 Pranav P Pradeep J (FTHR) Pranavam, kudikkodu, 
Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
691509, Kottarakkara

  

16 29/12/2025 ANJANA A S SREEKALA RAJAN 
(MTHR)

THANDANTAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

IRUMPANANGADU, 
EZHUKONE, 

IRUMPANANGADU, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

17 29/12/2025 Deepu G Gopalakrishnan  (FTHR) 1031, Vakkanad, 
Kareepra, Vakkanad, 
691509, Kottarakkara

  

18 29/12/2025 MANJU R HEMACHANDRAN R 
(HSBN)

VAZHAVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

VALLOM, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

19 29/12/2025 TINI JAY JAY THOMAS (HSBN) JENEY BHAVAN, 
PARAKADA, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
PULAMON P O, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

20 29/12/2025 JAY THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) JENEY BHAVAN, 
PARAKADA, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
PULAMON P O, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 29/12/2025 BEEVI  KUNJU KASIM KUNJU 
(HSBN)

265/ KUNNUVILA 
VEEDU, KUDIKODU, 

KAREEPRA, 
NEDUMONCAVU, 

691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

22 29/12/2025 NOORA FATHIMA KHALEEL 
AHAMMED (HSBN)

BIJU MANZIL, 
MUSLIM STREET, 
KOTTARAKARA, 

KOTTARAKARA P O, 
691506, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

23 29/12/2025 RAHIM EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

R I B MANZIL, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

KAREEPRA, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

691509, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

24 29/12/2025 NOWFIYA A Tharique (HSBN) NEDIYAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VILAYANTHOOR, 

UMMANNOOR, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

25 29/12/2025 SANJANA S SAJEEV  R (FTHR) 177 KAROTTU 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
MALAYIL, VELIYAM, 

VELIYAM, 691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

26 29/12/2025 GEETHAKUMARI MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAM VILA 
VEEDU, 

VILAYANTHOOR, 
ODANAVATTAM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

27 29/12/2025 LEENU THOMAS THOMAS CHACKO  
(FTHR)

Leena bhavan, 
plappally, ummannoor, 

plappally, 691531, 
kottarakara

  

28 29/12/2025 asif s shajahan  s (FTHR) koyipurathvila puthen 
veedu, muslim street, 

kottarakara, kottarakara, 
691506, kottarakara

  

29 29/12/2025 SASEENDRAN B SHAILAJA D (WIFE) KALANGUVILA 
AROMAL NIVAS, 

EZHUKONE, 
EZHUKONE, 

EZHUKONE, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

30 29/12/2025 MANEESH THOMAS THOMASKUTTY M D 
(FTHR)

7/75, Murupel House, 
Kottapuram, 

Kottarakara, Pulamon, 
691531, Kottarakkara

  

31 29/12/2025 MERLIN THOMAS Thomaskutty M D 
(FTHR)

7/75, Murupel House, 
Kottappuram, 

Kottarakkara, Pulamon, 
691531, Kottarakkara

  

32 29/12/2025 MAJU THOMAS Thomaskutty M D 
(FTHR)

7/75, Muruppel House, 
Kottappuram, 

Kottarakkara, Pulamon, 
691531, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

33 29/12/2025 ABHIJITH K S Kamalasanan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Kavithabhavan, Veliyam 
West, Veliyam, Veliyam 

West, 691540, 
Kottarakkara

  

34 29/12/2025 Abiya Babu Babu Samuel (FTHR) B S Villa, 
Nellikkunnam, 
Ummannoor, 

Nellikkunnam, 691527, 
Kottarakkara

  

35 29/12/2025 Sukritha K Krishnankutty K (FTHR) 618 Edayathu Veedu, 
Valakom, Valakom, 
Valakom, 691532, 

Kottarakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


